
ATTENDANCE ROSTER 
29 July – 1 August 2003 MTMC IPT Meetings, Stevedoring & Related Transportation Services, Charleston, SC 

Government & Industry Session (IPT-2) 
Name Organization E-mail Address Phone Number 07/29 07/30 07/31 07/32 

B. Drew MTMC-RMS drewb@mtmc.army.mil 757-878-8336     
Clark Chambers 841st COR chambersc@mtmc.army.mil 843-743-0546 Ext 23      
Steve Kerr 597th TTG  910-457-8251     
Richard Vaughn 954th TC vaughnr@mtmc.army.mil 904-868-0727     
Ed Murray Stevens Shipping murraye@mtmc.army.mil 843-224-5450     
LTC Paul Giovino 832 Trans BN gpaul@mtmc.army.mil 787-749-4331     
L. Frank Mach Marad 757-441-6393
D. Harper P & O Ports 409-838-3243
Judy Waers MTMC-OPS 757-878-8093
Dan Monahan MTMC-OPS 757-878-8609
Andy Bayuk APM Terminals 704-571-2951
Eric Cummings 834th Trans BN  cummingse@mtmc.army.mil 925-246-4165     
Charlie Woolf MTMC-OPS woolfc@mtmc.army.mil 757-878-8531     
Toye Latimore MTMC-AQ latimoret@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2067     
Joyce Koon MTMC-AQ koonj@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2069     
Bill Long SSA/Cooper 912-963-4004
Wayne Pendleton SSA/Cooper Spenna@ssamarine.com 904-696-7666     
Frank Giordano MTMC/MTAQ 703-428-2069
Denis Wengland 841st CSO wenglandd@mtmc.army.mil 843-743-0408     
LTC Terry Basham 834th Trans BN bashamt@mtmc.army.mil 925-246-4100     
Joe Mercier SRI Focal Point mercierj@hotmail.com 540-548-4333     
Bill Aird Marad 202-366-1901
Susan Pearson MTMC 833rd Trans 206-764-6508
Jacqueline Woodson MTMC MTAQ-T 703-428-2071
Ken Pendergraft 842nd Trans BN 800-326-2637
P. Cameron 834th Trans BN 925-246-4161
Charles Tillotson MTCH charlest@mtctp.com 510-302-3900     
Otis Newton 954th TC newtono@mtmc.army.mil 321-853-5358     
Christina Dossman MTMC-AQ 703-428-2052
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	Name
	Judy Waers
	MTMC-OPS
	Dan Monahan
	MTMC-OPS
	Eric Cummings
	834th Trans BN
	Jacqueline Woodson
	MTMC MTAQ-T
	Ken Pendergraft
	842nd Trans BN
	Charles Tillotson
	MTCH

	Name

